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CEDULA NOMBRE(S) Y APELLIDO(S)
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JUBILATORIO
APORTE IPS

SUELDO 

LÍQUIDO

1.065.916     Carlos Marcelo Mancuello Ríos 67/2020 3.954.600                        632.736                        217.503       3.104.361       

544.026        José María Gómez Duarte 71/2020 3.954.600                        632.736                        217.503       3.104.361       

3.888.522     María Viviana Paglialunga de Watzlawik 67/2020 3.954.600                        632.736                        217.503       3.104.361       

625.089        Gladys Britez Caballero 71/2020 3.954.600                        632.736                        -                3.321.864       

4.224.359     Rolando Junior Ortega Carrasco 67/2020 3.954.600                        632.736                        217.503       3.104.361       

4.285.415     Tania Inocencia Riveros Montiel 67/2020 3.954.600                        632.736                        217.503       3.104.361       

1.271.410     María Lourdes Coronel Caballero 67/2020 3.954.600                        632.736                        217.503       3.104.361       

2.054.139     Anibal Modesto Diaz Romero 67/2020 3.954.600                        632.736                        217.503       3.104.361       

614.355        María Dolores Muñoz de Cabello 71/2020 3.954.600                        632.736                        217.503       3.104.361       

483.020        Roque Arnaldo Orrego Orué 67/2020 6.930.000                        1.108.800                     381.150       5.440.050       

3.340.250     Adilio Gabriel Lezcano Caballero 71/2020 6.930.000                        1.108.800                     381.150       5.440.050       

923.493        Elida Ramona Duarte Sánchez 71/2020 6.930.000                        1.108.800                     381.150       5.440.050       

802.639        Carlos Aníbal Duarte Ferrari 71/2020 6.930.000                        1.108.800                     381.150       5.440.050       

4.523.105     Marcello Lachi 67/2020 3.954.600                        632.736                        217.503       3.104.361       

1.392.227     Petrona Elizabeth Fretes Ayala 71/2020 3.954.600                        632.736                        217.503       3.104.361       

900.490        Agustín Darío Barúa Caffarena 67/2020 3.954.600                        632.736                        217.503       3.104.361       

1.163.603     Rogelio Encina Roman 44/2021 9.240.000                        1.478.400                     508.200       7.253.400       

2.349.059     Ever Federico Villalba Benítez. 71/2020 9.240.000                        1.478.400                     508.200       7.253.400       

2.487.455     Juan Alberto Martens Molas 71/2020 9.240.000                        1.478.400                     508.200       7.253.400       

1.444.987     Victor Ríos Ojeda 71/2020 9.240.000                        1.478.400                     508.200       7.253.400       

1.177.992     Francisco Javier Giménez Duarte 71/2020 9.240.000                        1.478.400                     508.200       7.253.400       

1.484.143     Gustavo Raúl Ferreira Acosta 68/2020 2.869.300                        459.088                        157.812       2.252.400       

2.545.085     Perla Mileva Gutierrez 68/2020 2.210.300                        353.648                        121.567       1.735.085       

3.267.842     Ricardo David Veloso Toledo 68/2020 2.210.300                        353.648                        121.567       1.735.085       

4.516.620     Diego Benjamin Molinas 67/2020 6.930.000                        1.108.800                     381.150       5.440.050       

5.290.515     Marialba Ethel Campias 67/2020 6.930.000                        1.108.800                     381.150       5.440.050       

1.889.940     Diosnel Aguilera Rojas 71/2020 6.930.000                        1.108.800                     381.150       5.440.050       

1.490.381     Patricia Lisette Hazeldine de Barchini 67/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

2.837.577     Maria Carolina Caceres 67/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

1.155.629     Olga Noemi Acosta Miranda 71/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          681.448          

2.019.387     Liliana Velazco Mareco 68/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

1.581.699     Shirley Lorena Olmedo Rios 68/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

2.018.706     Elvio Antonio Enciso Verón 68/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

3.039.569     Mirta Niselli Rolón Gómez 68/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

2.303.806     Diana Ramona Ledezma Torres 68/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

2.440.963     Mirtha Elizabeth Benitez Machuca 68/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

3.199.316     Lilian Marianna Perez Fernandez 54/2021 2.210.300                        442.060                        121.567       1.646.673       

4.734.849     Rubén Darío Denis Benítez 68/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

3.599.151     María Mercedes Villamayor Villamayor 70/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

3.599.151     María Mercedes Villamayor Villamayor 70/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

3.481.116     Virginia Yolanda Aquino Escobar 270/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

3.481.116     Virginia Yolanda Aquino Escobar 270/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

3.481.116     Virginia Yolanda Aquino Escobar 270/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

3.481.116     Virginia Yolanda Aquino Escobar 20/2021 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

4.715.193     Víctor Luis Andrés Allou Aquino 70/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

4.715.193     Víctor Luis Andrés Allou Aquino 70/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

4.715.193     Víctor Luis Andrés Allou Aquino 70/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

902.136        Zunilda Paredes 64/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

4.715.193     Víctor Luis Andrés Allou Aquino 64/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

3.451.328     Pablo Roberto Yegros 64/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

3.451.328     Pablo Roberto Yegros 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

3.487.872     Fatima Carolina Abramo Acuña 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

380.643        Manuel Cabral 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

408.073        Luis María Gaona Castillo 71/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

3.813.962     Hugo Miguel López Morel 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

4.014.539     Alejandro Salvador Ríos Páez 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

3.730.991     Fernando Francisco Mieres Casco 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

4.504.942     Gloria Marlene Cárdenas 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

3.177.234     Hugo Ramón Mendieta Peña 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

3.599.151     María Mercedes Villamayor Villamayor 70/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

3.599.151     María Mercedes Villamayor Villamayor 70/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

3.481.116     Virginia Yolanda Aquino Escobar 270/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

3.481.116     Virginia Yolanda Aquino Escobar 270/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

3.481.116     Virginia Yolanda Aquino Escobar 270/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

3.481.116     Virginia Yolanda Aquino Escobar 20/2021 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

4.715.193     Víctor Luis Andrés Allou Aquino 70/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

4.715.193     Víctor Luis Andrés Allou Aquino 70/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

4.715.193     Víctor Luis Andrés Allou Aquino 70/2020 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

902.136        Zunilda Paredes 64/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

4.715.193     Víctor Luis Andrés Allou Aquino 64/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

3.451.328     Pablo Roberto Yegros 64/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

3.451.328     Pablo Roberto Yegros 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

3.487.872     Fatima Carolina Abramo Acuña 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

380.643        Manuel Cabral 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

408.073        Luis María Gaona Castillo 71/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

3.813.962     Hugo Miguel López Morel 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

4.014.539     Alejandro Salvador Ríos Páez 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

3.730.991     Fernando Francisco Mieres Casco 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

4.504.942     Gloria Marlene Cárdenas 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

3.177.234     Hugo Ramón Mendieta Peña 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

3.599.151     María Mercedes Villamayor Villamayor 70/2020 2.869.300                        459.088                        157.812       2.252.400       

3.730.991     Fernando Francisco Mieres Casco 64/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

2.050.719     Victorina Myrian Caceres Fleitas 70/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

3.428.320     Liz Lourdes Gomez Fretes 70/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          
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4.575.455     Elisa Lezcano Veron 64/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

4.575.455     Elisa Lezcano Veron 64/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

4.450.511     Araceli Jazmin Romero 64/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

4.579.262     Danielle Lucia Del Pilar Segovia 64/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

1.497.959     Dodi Mabel Acosta Figueredo 70/2020 1.273.734                        203.797                        70.055          999.882          

4.777.020     Jose Matias Bogado Chaparro 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

3.200.713     Marcos Adrian Villalba Giangreco 64/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

1.445.057     Fulvia Elizabeth Cogorno Mosqueda 69/2020 2.210.300                        353.648                        121.567       1.735.085       

483.020        Roque Arnaldo Orrego Orue 69/2020 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

2.487.455     Juan Alberto Martens Molas 42/2021 2.210.300                        353.648                        121.567       1.735.085       

1.441.745     Julio Cesar Benegas Vidallet 42/2021 2.210.300                        353.648                        121.567       1.735.085       

3.039.569     Mirta Niselli Rolon Gomez 42/2021 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

3.416.174     Emilce Mercedes Aponte Quintana 42/2021 2.210.300                        353.648                        121.567       1.735.085       

3.267.842     Ricardo David Veloso 53/2021 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

4.520.730     Mariela Quintana Vazquez 23/2021 1.384.600                        221.536                        76.153          1.086.911       

2.470.685     Roberto Santander Miranda 42/2021 2.210.300                        353.648                        121.567       1.735.085       

613.990        Oscar Ruben Caceres Jimenez 42/2021 2.869.300                        459.088                        157.812       2.252.400       

2.349.059     Ever Federico Villalba Benítez. 52/2021 3.954.600                        632.736                        217.503       3.104.361       

4.285.415     Tania Inocencia Riveros Montiel 52/2021 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

590.058        Luis Antonio Fretes Carrera 58/2021 3.428.500                        685.700                        188.568       2.554.232       

1.155.629     Olga Noemí Acosta Miranda 23/2000 3.038.300                        486.128                        -                1.792.597       

1.563.102     Víctor Milciades Portillo Sosa 38/1995 3.511.400                        561.824                        -                2.949.576       

4.285.415     Tania Inocencia Riveros Montiel 247/2011 3.428.500                        548.560                        188.568       2.691.372       

5.448.644     Maria Estela Martinez Brizuela 39/2018 2.210.300                        353.648                        121.567       1.735.085       

3.199.316     Lilian Marianna Perez Fernandez 605/2019 3.728.600                        596.576                        205.073       2.926.951       

4.224.359     Rolando Junior Ortega Carrasco 102/2015 2.202.900                        352.464                        -                1.850.436       


